
31. InternationalesTurnier der Stadt Hornberg

Hornberg, 04.05.2025

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

41kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Marlon Schwab SV Triberg
2:26

12

0:52

03
 0  1  5 10.

2 Adam Schönhals RG Lahr
TÜ 12:1

41

2:16

05

2:24

13

PS 9:2

34
 1  5 16 5.III

3 Silas Schleicher AB Aichhalden
SS 4:0

54

SS 8:4

51

TÜ 15:4

42

1:41

05
 3 14 29 4.II

4 Bogdan Zaretskiy ASC Kappel
0:41

03

SS 6:2

56

2:21

05

4:00

12
 1  5  6 7.

5 Zakarija Ibragimov TSvgg Münster
TÜ 10:0

46

TÜ 10:0

42

TÜ 11:0

44

SS 10:2

53
 4 17 41 2.I

6 Leon Andreas Singer KSV Ispringen
2:00

05

1:55

04
 0  0  2 11.

Pool B

1 Blean Rizos SV Fellbach 
1:28

12

1:55

13
 0  2  8 9.

2 Kian Schwendemann VfK Mühlenbach
TÜ 16:6

41

TÜ 10:0

45

PS 7:6

34

1:35

06
 3 11 33 3.II

3 Emilian Neff ASV 1885 Freiburg
0:32

04

TÜ 13:2

41

0:24

06
 1  4 13 8.

4 Mike Hafner KG Baienfurt
SS 4:0

53

0:56

06

4:00

12
 1  6 10 6.III

5 Alexander Lewis Singer KSV Ispringen
0:14

06

1:17

02
 0  0  0 12.

6 Kai Laps KSC Graben-Neudorf
SS 2:0

55

TÜ 10:0

44

TÜ 10:0

43

SS 8:0

52
 4 18 30 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

2-4 Adam Schönhals - Bogdan Zaretskiy

3-5 Silas Schleicher - Zakarija Ibragimov

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV
2-6 Kian Schwendemann - Kai Laps

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Adam Schönhals RG Lahr 5 5.KL 0:0

Pool B 4 Mike Hafner KG Baienfurt 0 6.00:01

Pool A 3 Silas Schleicher AB Aichhalden 0 4.01:37

Pool B 2 Kian Schwendemann VfK Mühlenbach 4 3.TÜ 0:10

Pool A 5 Zakarija Ibragimov TSvgg Münster 1 2.04:00

Pool B 6 Kai Laps KSC Graben-Neudorf 3 1.PS 2:3

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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